Position

Coordinator, Testing &
Tutoring Center

Ttc Technician

Ttc Assistant

Tutor 1

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Ttc Assistant

Tutor 1

Tutor |

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Tutor 1

Tutor

Tutor 1

Other Positions Held

Ttc Specialist

Ttc Assistant, Ttc
Assistant

Tutor 1, Tutor |, Tutor
I, Instructional
Assistant Ill, Math
Success Center,
Instructional Assistant
I, Math Success
Center W/Sd

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Instructional Assistant
I, Rise

Tutor 1, Tutor Il

Reader And Grader,
Reader And Greader,
Tutor Il, Supplemental
Instructional Leader

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Supplemental
Instructional Tutor

Tutor |, S Lab Assistant,
Lab Assistant

Tutor |, Reader And
Greader

Community College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Total Wages

$52,082

$45,865

$32,867

$6,632

$6,495

$5,650

$4,682

$2,564

$2,426

$2,335

$2,233

$2,170

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,486
$16,731

$13,503

$258

$253

$220

$0

$100

$95

$91

$0

$0



Supplemental Instructional
Tutor

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Tutor 1

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Tutor 1
Tutor 1
Supplemental Instructional
Leader
Tutor 1
Tutor 1
Tutor 1
Tutor 1
Supplemental Instructional
Leader
Tutor 1
Supplemental Instructional

Leader
Tutor 1

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Tutor 1

Tutor 1, Tutor1
Supplemental
Instructional Leader
Tutor |

Tutor 1

Tutor |

Tutor 1, Tutor Il, Staff
Assistant |

Tutor |

Tutor |

Supplemental

Instructional Leader

Tutor1, Tutor |, Tutor I,
Tutor

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

$1,985

$1,516

$1,444

$1,349

$1,322

$1,218

$1,166

$1,112

$1,069

$1,019

$924

$821

$678

$676

$552

$546

$528

§77

$0

$0

$53

$0

$47

$0

$43

$0

$0

$0

$32

$26

$26

$22

$0

$0



Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Tutor 1
Supplemental Instructional
Leader
Tutor 1

Tutor 1

Tutor 1

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Tutor Il, Tutor II,
Reader And Greader,
Reader And Grader

Supplemental
Instructional Tutor

Tutor 1, Tutor Il, Tutor
Il

Supplemental
Instructional Tutor

Tutor1

Tutor 1, Eops Tutor,
Eops Tutor

Tutor1

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

Testing & Tutoring
Center

$472

$379

$282

$181

$121

$111

$32

$18

$15

$11

$7

$5

$4

$0



