Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Testing & Tutoring Center	Ttc Specialist	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$52,082	\$22,486
Ttc Technician		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$45,865	\$16,731
Ttc Assistant	Ttc Assistant, Ttc Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$32,867	\$13,503
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Tutor I, Tutor II, Instructional Assistant III, Math Success Center, Instructional Assistant III, Math Success Center W/Sd	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$6,632	\$258
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Instructional Assistant I, Rise	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$6,495	\$253
Ttc Assistant		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$5,650	\$220
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Tutor II	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$4,682	\$0
Tutor I	Reader And Grader, Reader And Greader, Tutor II, Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$2,564	\$100
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Supplemental Instructional Tutor	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$2,426	\$95
Tutor 1	Tutor I, S Lab Assistant, Lab Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$2,335	\$91
Tutor II		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$2,233	\$0
Tutor 1	Tutor I, Reader And Greader	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$2,170	\$0

Supplemental Instructional Tutor	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Supplemental Instructional Leader, Tutor 1	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,985	\$77
Supplemental Instructional Leader		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,516	\$0
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Tutor1	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,444	\$0
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,349	\$53
Supplemental Instructional Leader		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,322	\$0
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Tutor I	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,218	\$47
Tutor 1	Tutor 1	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,166	\$0
Tutor 1	Tutor I	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,112	\$43
Supplemental Instructional Leader		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,069	\$0
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Tutor II, Staff Assistant I	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$1,019	\$0
Tutor 1		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$924	\$0
Tutor 1	Tutor I	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$821	\$32
Tutor 1	Tutor I	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$678	\$26
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$676	\$26
Tutor 1	Tutor1, Tutor I, Tutor II, Tutor II	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$552	\$22
Supplemental Instructional Leader		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$546	\$0
Tutor 1		Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$528	\$0

Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Tutor II, Tutor II, Reader And Greader, Reader And Grader	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$472	\$18
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Tutor	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$379	\$15
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Tutor II, Tutor II	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$282	\$11
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Tutor	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$181	\$7
Tutor 1	Tutor1	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$121	\$5
Tutor 1	Tutor 1, Eops Tutor, Eops Tutor	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$111	\$4
Tutor 1	Tutor1	Napa Valley Community College District	Testing & Tutoring Center	\$32	\$0